                                 安全 专业 高效
TEL ： 021-50925309                                 FAX ： 021-50925319
 Spliced Steel Wire Rope Sling
●According to GBT 16271-2009.
●The information of Spliced Steel Wire Rope Sling is marked on the a metal tag attached to the end of the
steel wire rope.
●Safety factor: 5:1

WDF70 WEF70 70 308 365 1400
WDF72 WEF72 72 326 386 1440
WDF74 WEF74 74 344 407 1480
WDF76 WEF76 76 363 430 1520
WDF78 WEF78 78 383 453 1560
WDF80 WEF80 80 402 476 1600
WDF82 WEF82 82 423 500 1640
WDF84 WEF84 84 444 525 1680
WDF86 WEF86 86 465 550 1720
WDF88 WEF88 88 487 576 1760
WDF90 WEF90 90 509 603 1800
WDF92 WEF92 92 532 630 1840
WDF94 WEF94 94 556 657 1880
WDF96 WEF96 96 579 686 1920
WDF98 WEF98 98 604 714 1960
WDF100 WEF100 100 629 744 2000
WDF102 WEF102 102 654 774 2040
WDF104 WEF104 104 680 805 2080
WDF106 WEF106 106 707 836 2120
WDF108 WEF108 108 733 868 2160